Site #
Location
Time

5

South S 142nd St, Glacier Middle School
6am - 10am

1pm-5pm

Zone 1

North segment

Vest leg (Jay - Walker;

South segment

Fast leg (Jay - Walkers|

WEDNESDAY 10/16 - PEDESTRIANS

North segment

South Segment

Jay - Walkers

North segment

Vest leg (Jay - Walker

South segment

Fast leg (Jay - Walkers|

Time

eastbound

westbound

horthbound

touthboun

eastbound

westbound

horthboun

touthboun

eastbound

westbound

eastbound

westbound

horthboun

touthboun

eastbound

westbound

horthbound

touthboun

eastbound

westbound

horthbound

touthbounc

6:00:00 AM
6:15:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:45:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:15:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:45:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

o|o|o|o

[EEN
(93]

~A|lO|O|O|O|O

[EEN
0o

1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:45:00 PM

(e} lol fo) o} fo} flo] (o] fo] flo] o] lo) lo} lo} lo} jlo] flo] fo] flo) fo) fo) fo)

(e} fol lo) o} lo} flo] (o] jo] fo] o) lo} lo} lo} lo] jlo] flo] (o] flo) fo) fo) fo)

(e} fol lo) o} flo} flo] (o] jlo] fo] o} lo) lo} lo} lo} Jlo] flo] (o] flo) o) fo) fo)

R|IO|OIN|O|O|O|O0O|O|O0O|OC|OC|O|O0|0O|0O|WIR|O|O|O

w
~N

N
0o

[EEN
(2]

N
o

[EEN
(o]

O|O|OC|O|O|0|0|O|O|W|R|O|O|O|O|0]0|O|O|Rr|N|O|O|dIN|IN|w|RL|O|lO|0O

o|o|o|r|O|0|O0|>

(o) lol flo} lo} flo} flo] o] fa) [l ) AN} flo) fo) fo} lo] jo] fo] (o] o] o) lo} lo} lo] fo] jo] fo] lo] o) lo} o} fo} N

O|O|OC|O|O|O|0O|O|O|N|R|O|O|N|O|O]O0|O|O|0|0O|0|0|R|O|O|WwW|rRr|O|O|0O

O|O|OC|Oo|O|O|O|IN|W

oO|Oo|o|o|Oo|Oo|O|O|O

O|Oo|o|Oo|Oo|O|O|O|Ww

O|O|OC|O|O|O|0|O|IN|IN|O|OC|O|O|O|0]|0|O0|O0|Oo|o|o|Oo]|F

O|O|O|O|O|O|0O|O0O|O|OC|OC|O|O|O|O|0]0|Oo|Oo|o|Oo|Oo|O|N|x|O|O|OC|O|O|0O

(e} lo) lo} o} flo} jlo} o} o) § S] iV} fo) lo} lo} Jlo} fo] fo] (o] o] o) lo} o} flo} flo] o] Fo) fo)

TOTAL

N
D

(9}
oo

(o) o] o) lo} flo] jo] fo] fo) o] lo) lo} o} Jo} o] flo] fo] (o] o] lo} lo} flo} flo] jlo] fa) § ) lo] lo) flo} o} fo} N

(o) o] o) lo} flo] jo] fo) flo) o} I o} lo} jlo} jo] flo] fo] (o] lo] lo} lo} flo} Jlo] Jo] fo] jlo] o] lo) flo} o} fo} N

(o)} [o) o) § V) lo} flo] jlo] o) F ) lo] lo) lo} lo} Jlo} o] flo] fo] (o] o] lo} lo} flo} Jlo] Jo] fo] jlo] o] lo) flo} fo} fo} N

(] fol lo} o} lo} flo} flol o) § ) flo) ol lo} lo} Jlo} Jlo} fol fa) L ) lo) fo} fol fo} Jo] fo] flo] o] lo) flo} fo} fo} N

(V) ol o} lo} lo} flo] jlo] jlo] flo) lo} § S o} lo} jlo} o] flo] fo] (o] o] lo] lo} lo} flo] Jo] fo] jlo] o] lo) flo} o} fo} N

[EEN
o

[EEN
o

w
w

Nl ol o) ) flol flo] jo] o) F ) lo] lo) lo} lo} Jlo} o] flo] fo] (o] o] o} lo} flo} flo] Jo] fo] jlo] o] lo) flo} o} fo} N

(V] ol o} o} lol flo] fol fah Ul Il fol ol ol I o] fol fa) L) ) lo) fol flol fo] Jo] fo] fo] o] lo) flo} fo} fo} Ne]

Nl fol lo} o} lo} flo] jo] flo) fo) o) § S} I o} fo} | S} fo] fo] (o] o} o} lo} flo} flo] o] o) § S lo] lo) flo} o} fo} fo]

[EEN
(9]

w
o

N
~

[EEN
o

2 (o) o] o] lo} flo] jo] jlo] flo) o} | T o} lo} Jlo} Jo] flo] fo] (o] o] lo] lo} lo} Jlo] Jo] fo] jlo] o] lo) lo} flo} fo} fo]

(o)) [ol lal I 4 Il o] jlo] o) F ) lo] lo) lo} lo} Jlo} Jo] flo] fo] (o] o) o] lo} lo} flo] Jo] fo] fo] o] lo) lo} fo} fo} N o]

(9] ol leo} o} lo} flo] jlo] o) fo) § S ol I o} lo} Jlo] flol fa) L} ) lo} flo} flol fo} Jo] fo] fo] o] lo) lo} o} fo} No]

2 (o) el o] lo} flo] jo] fo] flo) o} | T o] lo} Jlo} Jlo] flo] fo] (o] o) o] lo} flo} Jlo] Jo] fo] flo] o] lo) lo} flo} fo} N o]

N
N




WEDNESDAY 10/16 - BIKES

Zone 1

Vest leg (Jay - Walkers

ast leg (Jay - Walkers

South segment

Vest leg (Jay - Walkers

North segment

Jay - Walkers

South Segment

North segment

ast leg (Jay - Walkers

South segment

North segment
eastbound|westboundchorthboungouthbounqeastboundjwestboundchorthboungouthbounqeastboundjwestboundeastboundjwestboundhorthboungouthboundeastboundjwestboundhorthboungouthbounqeastboundjwestboundhorthboungouthbounc

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time
6:00:00 AM

6:15:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:45:00 AM

7:00:00 AM

7:15:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:45:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM

1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:45:00 PM

TOTAL







